lhre Ansprechpartner im Biro Wien

Evangelos Lianos

Business Development Manager
+43 (1) 8902197 205

+ 43676411 7660
evangelos.lianos@infinigate.at

Christian Hangelmann

Team Leader Business Development
+43 (1) 8902197 230

+43 6601148210
christian.hangelmann@infinigate.at

Viola Schenk-Kreuzer

Inside Sales

+43 (1) 8902197 245
viola.schenk-kreuzer@infinigate.at

Michaela Steinbichler

Product Marketing Manager

+43 (1) 8902197 240

+ 43 660 7785635
michaela.steinbichler@infinigate.at

Florian Jira
Geschaftsfuhrer

+43 (1) 8902197 200
florian jira@infinigate.at

Gernot Kiihberger

Business Development Manager
+43 (1) 8902197 210

+43 699 17042525

gernot kuehberger@infinigate.at

Andrea Baluchova

Inside Sales

+43 (1) 8902197 235
andrea.baluchova@infinigate.at

Dagmar Vorlaufer

Team Leader Inside Sales

+43 (1) 8902197 250
dagmarvorlaufer@infinigate.at

Helmut Michel

Business Development Manager
+43 (1) 8902197 255

+43 664 8189159
helmut.michel@infinigate.at

Zaneta Gruin

Inside Sales

+43 (1) 8902197 215
zaneta.gruin@infinigate.at

Alexander Kapetanic

Business Development Manager
+43 (1) 8902197 220

+43 69917042527
alexanderkapetanic@infinigate.at
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Infinigate Hersteller-Portfolio

lhre Ansprechpartner fiir Servicefragen bei Infinigate Deutschland

Vendor Technology Matrix

Logistik logistik@infinigate.de Tel. + 49 (89) 890 48-300
buchhaltung@infinigate.de Tel. + 49 (89) 890 48-150
TechServices techservices@infinigate.de Tel. + 49 (89) 890 48-400
Training training@infinigate.de Tel. + 49 (89) 890 48-432

Buchhaltung

Infinigate Osterreich GmbH
Hirschstettner Str. 19
A -1220 Wien

+43 (1) 8902197-100
vertrieb@infinigate.at
www.infinigate.at
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Infinigate Hersteller-Portfolio

Vendor Technology Matrix

Advanced Threat Detection
Application Delivery Controller (ADC)
Application Layer Gateway
Authentication

Backup & Recovery

Cloud Access Security Broker (CASB)
Data & Device Encryption

Data Loss Prevention (DLP)
Database Security

DDoS Protection

E-Mail Archiving

E-Mail Encryption

E-Mail Security

Endpoint Security

Firewall (inkl. UTM & NG)

Identity Management

Mobile Device Security (MDM, MAM)
Network & System Management
Network Access Control (NAC)
Network Infrastructure

Network IPS

Privileged Access Management

Risk Management & Reporting
Secure File- / Datatransfer

Security Policy Orchestration

Sec. Information & Event Mnmt ( SIEM)
Single Sign On (SSO)

Threat and Attack Management
VPN / SSL

Vulnerability Management

Web Security

Wireless Infrastructure

LEGENDE: auch als MSP Losung verfigbar @ auch als MSP Lésung mit Abrechnungsmodell verfiigbar @ Lésung Add-On Technologies: C—onpa/



